    This datasheet contains new product information.  Myson Technology reserves the rights to modify the product specification without
    notice. No liability is assumed as a result of the use of this procuts. No rights under any patent accompany the sales of the product.
 Revision 1.2                                                                                    - 1 -                                                                        24 October 2000
MTU8B54E/55E/56E/57EMYSON
TECHNOLOGY
FEATURES
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
BLOCK DIAGRAM

MTU8B54E/55E/56E/57EMYSON
TECHNOLOGY
9.0  Order Information
Type 300mil PDIP 600mil PDIP 300mil SOP Die Form
18pins MTU8B54EN - MTU8B54EP MTU8B54E
28pins MTU8B55EM MTU8B55EN MTU8B55EP MTU8B55E
18pins MTU8B56EN - MTU8B56EP MTU8B56E
28pins MTU8B57EM MTU8B57EN MTU8B57EP MTU8B57E